Концевые токопроводящие
выключатели LKL-P2
 Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48

 20 V DC ... 55 V DC
- electronic insert N1 (FEW58), output NAMUR (IEC 60947-5-6)
Type Code
This overview does not mark options which are mutually exclusive.
L K L – P 2 – (1) (2) (3) – (4) (5) (6) – (7) . L
LKL-P Device
LKL-P Conductive limit switch
2 Design
2 Device with rope probe
(1) Process connection
G5 Thread G1-1/2, DIN/ISO 228/1, plastic PPS
N5 Thread NPT1-1/2, ANSI, plastic PPS
(2) Quantity and rope type
2 2 ropes, stainless steel 1.4571/316L
3 3 ropes, stainless steel 1.4571/316L
5 5 ropes, stainless steel 1.4571/316L
(3) Probe length
A Specified length L in mm, 250 mm to 15000 mm
B Specified length L in inch, 10 inch to 590 inch
(4) Housing
P1 Plastic housing, IP66, M20x1,5
P2 Plastic housing, IP66, NPT1/2
P3 Plastic housing, IP66, G1/2
(5) Electrical output
E5 FEW52, PNP, 10.8 V to 45 V DC
N1 FEW58, NAMUR
NA Separate instrumentation (without electronic insert)
WA FEW54, relay, 20 V to 253 V AC
XX Electronics retrofittable
(6) Additional equipment
N without additional equipment
Y Special version
(7) Approval
NA Version for non-explosion-hazardous area
EB ATEX II 2G Ex ia/ib IIB/IIC T6...T5 Gb
WH WHG overfill protection
Conductive Limit Switch LKL-P2
Re